
    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    PRELIMINARY 1.2 2014                                         Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:08    TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.2 2014  Max Points/test  260 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 RUBINSAAR                 2987            71.154  72.115                 % 

    N FRENCH                  71.635%         ( 2)    ( 1)                      

 

  2 RED CAVIER                3472            70.385  71.731                 % 

    JORDON SMITH              71.058%         ( 3)    ( 3)                      

 

  3 JMH ROKNROYL              3699            68.654  71.923                 % 

    JAMI HURLEY               70.288%         ( 5)    ( 2)                      

 

  4 THE GREAT GATSBY          4118            69.231  69.038                 % 

    MATTHEW ARCHIBALD         69.135%         ( 4)    ( 5)                      

 

  5 WESTBURY PARK BEJING      3939            66.538  70.000                 % 

    HOLLY LEWIS               68.269%         ( 7)    ( 4)                      

 

  6 APERITIF                  3970            71.538  64.808                 % 

    PAMELA HALL               68.173%         ( 1)    ( 9)                      

 

  7 EAGLE ELMS FIDERSTAR      4094            64.423  66.731                 % 

    D TURNER                  65.577%         (10)    ( 7)                      

 

  8 THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER   3736            68.269  61.538                 % 

    M STANDFIELD              64.904%         ( 6)    (15)                      

 

  9 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA       3090            62.692  65.000                 % 

    S RUSSELL                 63.846%         (12)    ( 8)                      

 

 10 ASHLEIGH DONAL            4071            60.769  66.731                 % 

    DANIELLE POOLES           63.750%         (13)    ( 6)                      

 

 11 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON     3697            62.885  63.654                 % 

    NINA LLOYD                63.269%         (11)    (11)                      

 

 12 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING       3628            66.538  59.423                 % 

    E BROADWAY                62.981%         ( 7)    (18)                      

 

 13 MANORVALE BLUE AND ROYAL  3027            64.615  60.577                 % 

    SARA LOVE                 62.596%         ( 9)    (16)                      

 

 14 KAPERNICUS                2100            60.769  63.462                 % 

    ANNETTE VAN BREEN         62.115%         (13)    (13)                      

 

 15 KOOKABURRA PARK TOSCANA   3786            60.192  62.692                 % 

    JASON DINNS               61.442%         (15)    (14)                      

 

 16 CHICAGO DANCER            4082            58.654  63.654                 % 

    L ROSSIN                  61.154%         (18)    (12)                      

 

 17 LYNBROOK WINSTON          3713            57.500  64.038                 % 

    KERRY BLACKLEY            60.769%         (20)    (10)                      

 

 18 APEN PARK FEINER LEIGH     830            57.692  58.269                 % 

    MICHELLE FREY             57.981%         (19)    (19)                      

 

 19 BALLAHOWE T T             3755            56.346  59.615                 % 

    NINA LLOYD                57.981%         (21)    (17)                      

 

  



 

 20 JUAT A DANZA              3726            59.038  55.962                 % 

    T MC GLYNN                57.500%         (16)    (20)                      

 

 21 MEJA                      2259            58.846  55.577                 % 

    HANNA CALLEJA             57.212%         (17)    (21)                      

 

    REVELWOOD HIGHLIFE        4119                                           % 

    AILISH HILL                     %                                      SCR  

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  22     Report 

         H:  JULIE SCOTT                        H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  LORRAINE PORTER            Scratchings:   1      Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 

  



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    PRELIMINARY 1.3 2014                                         Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:09    TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.3 2014  Max Points/test  230 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 RUBINSAAR                 2987    71.087          74.783                 % 

    N FRENCH                  72.935% ( 1)            ( 1)                      

 

  2 JMH ROKNROYL              3699 1  69.348          73.261                 % 

    JAMI HURLEY               71.304% ( 2)            ( 2)                      

 

  3 WESTBURY PARK BEJING      3939    69.130          72.826                 % 

    HOLLY LEWIS               70.978% ( 3)            ( 3)                      

 

  4 RED CAVIER                3472    63.261          71.957                 % 

    JORDON SMITH              67.609% ( 6)            ( 5)                      

 

  5 LYNBROOK WINSTON          3713    67.391          67.174                 % 

    KERRY BLACKLEY            67.283% ( 4)            ( 9)                      

 

  6 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING       3628    60.652          72.391                 % 

    E BROADWAY                66.522% (12)            ( 4)                      

 

  7 EAGLE ELMS FIDERSTAR      4094    64.130          68.261                 % 

    D TURNER                  66.196% ( 5)            ( 7)                      

 

  8 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA       3090    62.609          67.826                 % 

    S RUSSELL                 65.217% ( 7)            ( 8)                      

 

  9 MEJA                      2259    60.435          68.696                 % 

    HANNA CALLEJA             64.565% (13)            ( 6)                      

 

 10 APERITIF                  3970    62.609          65.217                 % 

    PAMELA HALL               63.913% ( 7)            (11)                      

 

 11 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON     3697    62.609          65.000                 % 

    NINA LLOYD                63.804% ( 7)            (12)                      

 

 12 ASHLEIGH DONAL            4071    62.391          62.391                 % 

    DANIELLE POOLES           62.391% (10)            (15)                      

 

 13 BALLAHOWE T T             3755    60.870          62.826                 % 

    NINA LLOYD                61.848% (11)            (14)                      

 

 14 KOOKABURRA PARK TOSCANA   3786    57.391          65.870                 % 

    JASON DINNS               61.630% (17)            (10)                      

 

 15 KAPERNICUS                2100    59.348          63.478                 % 

    ANNETTE VAN BREEN         61.413% (16)            (13)                      

 

 16 APEN PARK FEINER LEIGH     830    60.435          62.174                 % 

    MICHELLE FREY             61.304% (13)            (16)                      

 

 17 BURROWA ABRA KADABRA      3727    59.565          61.739                 % 

    T MC GLYNN                60.652% (15)            (17)                      

 

 18 CHICAGO DANCER            4082    56.739          57.609                 % 

    L ROSSIN                  57.174% (18)            (18)                      

 

    OMNISCIENT                2182                                           % 

    INEZ MUSGROVE                   %                                      SCR  

 

  



 

    MANORVALE BLUE AND ROYAL  3027                                           % 

    SARA LOVE                       %                                      DNS  

 

    JUAT A DANZA              3726                                           % 

    T MC GLYNN                      %                                      SCR  

 

    REVELWOOD HIGHLIFE        4119                                           % 

    AILISH HILL                     %                                      SCR  

 

 

 Judges: E:  CHRISTINE SIEVERS         Tests Placed:  22     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  FIONA NORMAND              Scratchings:   3      Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 

  



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    NOVICE 2.2 2014                                              Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:10    TEST:NOVICE 2.2 2014       Max Points/test  350 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 BRAGGO OF TERAROSSA       3737            71.429  65.000                 % 

    B KINGSLEY                68.214%         ( 1)    ( 3)                      

 

  2 EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO    3828            62.429  70.286                 % 

    K RICHMOND                66.357%         (10)    ( 1)                      

 

  3 OTWAY MAKO                3725            70.143  62.000                 % 

    STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA        66.071%         ( 2)    ( 7)                      

 

  4 DUNDAS PIPER              2350 1          65.000  62.714                 % 

    BRONWYN ZORZUTTI          63.857%         ( 6)    ( 5)                      

 

  5 MARQUIS DION              6261            60.286  65.571                 % 

    K WISE                    62.929%         (11)    ( 2)                      

 

  6 SILVERDENE LUCKY CHARM    1987            65.857  59.857                 % 

    J DINS                    62.857%         ( 4)    (11)                      

 

  7 AEA TEXAS                 8028            65.286  59.857                 % 

    N GOLLINGS                62.571%         ( 5)    (12)                      

 

  8 TEMPLETON ROYAL JEWEL     1196            63.571  61.429                 % 

    PHILLIPA GRIEVE           62.500%         ( 8)    ( 9)                      

 

  9 SAN SOUCI                 3346 1          64.286  59.714                 % 

    JANE LUXTON               62.000%         ( 7)    (13)                      

 

 10 SIR BULL WINKLE           3717            58.857  64.571                 % 

    PAMELA SHEPHERD           61.714%         (13)    ( 4)                      

 

 11 FERRERO RED ONYX          3509            66.429  56.857                 % 

    FERN WRIGHT               61.643%         ( 3)    (20)                      

 

 12 BELVALO INSPIRATION       3209            59.857  62.571                 % 

    S BRIGGS                  61.214%         (12)    ( 6)                      

 

 13 RESONATE                  3770            62.429  59.714                 % 

    CHERYL FORT               61.071%         ( 9)    (13)                      

 

 14 EVERTON DREAMTIME          110            56.714  60.714                 % 

    LAUREN STEWART            58.714%         (15)    (10)                      

 

 15 EVERTON SUPREME            800            54.286  61.571                 % 

    KATE SHEFFIELD            57.929%         (19)    ( 8)                      

 

 16 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON      3165            56.143  59.429                 % 

    MANDY HEATHER             57.786%         (16)    (15)                      

 

 17 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS     4024 1          55.286  59.286                 % 

    STEPHANIE GILLESPIE       57.286%         (17)    (16)                      

 

 18 SPENCER K P               3511            55.000  59.000                 % 

    STEPHANIE GILLESPIE       57.000%         (18)    (18)                      

 

 19 HIGHNES MC OHL            1711            54.286  58.714                 % 

    MAUREEN HOWE              56.500%         (19)    (19)                      

 

  



 

 20 ARCTIC ECLIPSE            2903            54.000  59.000                 % 

    E BOEKHORST               56.500%         (21)    (17)                      

 

 21 SEVENOAKS FRIAR TUCK      2810            57.714  54.286                 % 

    ANTONY BARTLETT           56.000%         (14)    (21)                      

 

    SIRENA                     495                                           % 

    NICOLE VANATTA                  %                                      SCR  

 

    FURST LOVE                1371                                           % 

    K MANN                          %                                      SCR  

 

    QUATERMAIN                2087                                           % 

    MONICA BIRD                     %                                      SCR  

 

    OMNISCIENT                2182                                           % 

    INEZ MUSGROVE                   %                                      SCR  

 

    ROYAL RHYTHYM             2877                                           % 

    LYNNE MORRISON                  %                                      SCR  

 

    RUBINSAAR                 2987                                           % 

    N FRENCH                        %                                      SCR  

 

    YARRAENSIS OOZONE         3235                                           % 

    ANTONY BARTLETT                 %                                      SCR  

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  28     Report 

         H:  A LARIN                            H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  LYN ROYCROFT               Scratchings:   7      Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 

  



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    NOVICE 2.3 2014                                              Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:11    TEST:NOVICE 2.3 2014       Max Points/test  290 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 DUNDAS PIPER              2350                    70.862          68.621 % 

    BRONWYN ZORZUTTI          69.741%                 ( 1)            ( 1)      

 

  2 OTWAY MAKO                3725                    70.172          66.552 % 

    STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA        68.362%                 ( 2)            ( 6)      

 

  3 SEVENOAKS FRIAR TUCK      2810                    68.448          67.241 % 

    ANTONY BARTLETT           67.845%                 ( 3)            ( 4)      

 

  4 BRAGGO OF TERAROSSA       3737                    66.724          67.759 % 

    B KINGSLEY                67.241%                 ( 6)            ( 3)      

 

  5 SAN SOUCI                 3346                    65.690          67.931 % 

    JANE LUXTON               66.810%                 ( 9)            ( 2)      

 

  6 BELVALO INSPIRATION       3209                    68.448          63.793 % 

    S BRIGGS                  66.121%                 ( 4)            ( 9)      

 

  7 AEA TEXAS                 8028                    66.724          65.345 % 

    N GOLLINGS                66.034%                 ( 7)            ( 8)      

 

  8 SILVERDENE LUCKY CHARM    1987                    66.034          65.517 % 

    J DINS                    65.776%                 ( 8)            ( 7)      

 

  9 EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO    3828                    67.759          63.276 % 

    K RICHMOND                65.517%                 ( 5)            (11)      

 

 10 SIR BULL WINKLE           3717 1                  62.759          67.241 % 

    PAMELA SHEPHERD           65.000%                 (14)            ( 4)      

 

 11 EVERTON DREAMTIME          110 1                  64.655          63.448 % 

    LAUREN STEWART            64.052%                 (10)            (10)      

 

 12 RESONATE                  3770 1                  64.483          62.759 % 

    CHERYL FORT               63.621%                 (11)            (12)      

 

 13 EVERTON SUPREME            800                    62.931          61.724 % 

    KATE SHEFFIELD            62.328%                 (13)            (13)      

 

 14 TEMPLETON ROYAL JEWEL     1196                    63.276          60.517 % 

    PHILLIPA GRIEVE           61.897%                 (12)            (15)      

 

 15 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON      3165                    62.586          60.690 % 

    MANDY HEATHER             61.638%                 (15)            (14)      

 

 16 FERRERO RED ONYX          3509 2                  62.414          60.172 % 

    FERN WRIGHT               61.293%                 (16)            (16)      

 

 17 MARQUIS DION              6261 2                  60.517          57.241 % 

    K WISE                    58.879%                 (17)            (20)      

 

 18 ARCTIC ECLIPSE            2903                    59.138          58.103 % 

    E BOEKHORST               58.621%                 (18)            (18)      

 

 19 HIGHNES MC OHL            1711                    56.724          58.276 % 

    MAUREEN HOWE              57.500%                 (20)            (17)      

 

  



 

 20 SPENCER K P               3511                    57.069          56.897 % 

    STEPHANIE GILLESPIE       56.983%                 (19)            (21)      

 

 21 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS     4024                    55.345          57.931 % 

    STEPHANIE GILLESPIE       56.638%                 (21)            (19)      

 

    SIRENA                     495                                           % 

    NICOLE VANATTA                  %                                      SCR  

 

    FURST LOVE                1371                                           % 

    K MANN                          %                                      SCR  

 

    QUATERMAIN                2087                                           % 

    MONICA BIRD                     %                                      SCR  

 

    OMNISCIENT                2182                                           % 

    INEZ MUSGROVE                   %                                      SCR  

 

    ROYAL RHYTHYM             2877                                           % 

    LYNNE MORRISON                  %                                      SCR  

 

    RUBINSAAR                 2987                                           % 

    N FRENCH                        %                                      SCR  

 

    YARRAENSIS OOZONE         3235                                           % 

    ANTONY BARTLETT                 %                                      SCR  

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  28     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  VIRGINIA CREED             Scratchings:   7      Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:  WENDYE MYERS                   Retired:     

 

  



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    MEDIUM 4.2 2014                                              Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:12    TEST:MEDIUM 4.2 2014       Max Points/test  390 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 DICAVALLI DIOR            2078    67.051          67.051                 % 

    M BAKER                   67.051% ( 3)            ( 1)                      

 

  2 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL        3290    69.103          64.103                 % 

    HAYLEY GILBERT            66.603% ( 1)            ( 3)                      

 

  3 FRENCH OPEN               1505    68.205          64.615                 % 

    JUDY SMITH                66.410% ( 2)            ( 2)                      

 

  4 KERRON PARK BENSON        1259    62.821          62.564                 % 

    KERRIE AUMANN             62.692% ( 5)            ( 4)                      

 

  5 ASCETA D'ATELA            3741    61.923          60.000                 % 

    REBECCA WILLIAMS-O'BRIEN  60.962% ( 6)            ( 5)                      

 

  6 REGAL FAME & FORTUNE      8100 2  61.667          59.103                 % 

    PHILLIPA GRIEVE           60.385% ( 7)            ( 7)                      

 

  7 MAY FLY                    255    61.026          59.615                 % 

    STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA        60.321% ( 8)            ( 6)                      

 

  8 DEBSTAR LP                2113    63.205          57.051                 % 

    MICHELLE HICKS            60.128% ( 4)            ( 8)                      

 

  9 ADAGIO WHIM                203 1  56.538          55.385                 % 

    SHARON STREETER           55.962% (11)            ( 9)                      

 

 10 FIMISTER PARK ROCKEFELLER  923    58.590          52.308                 % 

    J DINS                    55.449% ( 9)            (11)                      

 

 11 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS         1170    57.179          52.692                 % 

    LISA THOMAS               54.936% (10)            (10)                      

 

 12 NORTHERN FALCON           1902    53.718          49.487                 % 

    LAUREN STEWART            51.603% (12)            (13)                      

 

 13 ROMONOV                   1293    51.667          51.026                 % 

    SARA WILLIAMS             51.346% (13)            (12)                      

 

    SILVERDENE PHARAOH         791                                           % 

    MELISSA ROBERTSON               %                                      SCR  

 

    REVENTON                  1403                                           % 

    G CONNELLY                      %                                      SCR  

 

    YARRAMEE B BEAR           1714                                           % 

    SHARYN MC COMBE                 %                                      RET  

 

    TREASURE HUNT             3672                                           % 

    L COSTELLO                      %                                      SCR  

 

 

 Judges: E:  LUCIANO D'ELIA            Tests Placed:  17     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  NATALIE FREW               Scratchings:   3      Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:   1  



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    MEDIUM 4.3 2014                                              Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:13    TEST:MEDIUM 4.3 2014       Max Points/test  370 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 FRENCH OPEN               1505 1          70.135  66.081                 % 

    JUDY SMITH                68.108%         ( 2)    ( 1)                      

 

  2 DICAVALLI DIOR            2078            70.811  64.595                 % 

    M BAKER                   67.703%         ( 1)    ( 4)                      

 

  3 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL        3290            68.514  65.676                 % 

    HAYLEY GILBERT            67.095%         ( 3)    ( 2)                      

 

  4 YARRAMEE B BEAR           1714            67.973  65.541                 % 

    SHARYN MC COMBE           66.757%         ( 4)    ( 3)                      

 

  5 MAY FLY                    255            63.649  64.189                 % 

    STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA        63.919%         ( 6)    ( 5)                      

 

  6 DEBSTAR LP                2113 1          63.243  63.784                 % 

    MICHELLE HICKS            63.514%         ( 7)    ( 6)                      

 

  7 FIMISTER PARK ROCKEFELLER  923            65.000  59.189                 % 

    J DINS                    62.095%         ( 5)    ( 9)                      

 

  8 ASCETA D'ATELA            3741            60.811  61.081                 % 

    REBECCA WILLIAMS-O'BRIEN  60.946%         ( 9)    ( 7)                      

 

  9 REGAL FAME & FORTUNE      8100 1          60.405  61.081                 % 

    PHILLIPA GRIEVE           60.743%         (10)    ( 7)                      

 

 10 KERRON PARK BENSON        1259 1          61.486  57.297                 % 

    KERRIE AUMANN             59.392%         ( 8)    (11)                      

 

 11 NORTHERN FALCON           1902            56.757  57.973                 % 

    LAUREN STEWART            57.365%         (13)    (10)                      

 

 12 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS         1170            57.162  55.946                 % 

    LISA THOMAS               56.554%         (12)    (13)                      

 

 13 ADAGIO WHIM                203            54.865  57.027                 % 

    SHARON STREETER           55.946%         (14)    (12)                      

 

 14 ROMONOV                   1293 1          58.108  52.568                 % 

    SARA WILLIAMS             55.338%         (11)    (14)                      

 

    SILVERDENE PHARAOH         791                                           % 

    MELISSA ROBERTSON               %                                      SCR  

 

    REVENTON                  1403                                           % 

    G CONNELLY                      %                                      SCR  

 

    TREASURE HUNT             3672                                           % 

    L COSTELLO                      %                                      SCR  

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  17     Report 

         H:  JENNIFER HOLMES                    H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  JUDY PEEL                  Scratchings:   3      Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:   



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    PRIX ST GEORGES FEI                                          Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:14    TEST:PRIX ST GEORGES FEI   Max Points/test  380 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 FLORINZZ                  1061                    68.026          63.289 % 

    MORGAN DUELL              65.658%                 ( 2)            ( 1)      

 

  2 LETIZIA                   2488                    68.289          62.763 % 

    GEORGIA HAYTHORPE         65.526%                 ( 1)            ( 2)      

 

  3 BRIONI                    1917                    64.079          60.921 % 

    GITTE DONVIG              62.500%                 ( 3)            ( 3)      

 

  4 ROXBURY LUCILLE           2299                    63.289          58.421 % 

    STUART ARCHIBALD          60.855%                 ( 5)            ( 4)      

 

  5 ANTONIO                    411                    63.553          56.842 % 

    S TREVENEN                60.197%                 ( 4)            ( 6)      

 

  6 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORE  836                    60.263          57.500 % 

    KAREN BLYTHE              58.882%                 ( 6)            ( 5)      

 

  7 AVIGNON IV                 156                    57.237          53.816 % 

    SYLVIA MC LACHLAN         55.526%                 ( 7)            ( 7)      

 

  8 ESTELLA                   1776                    57.237          52.500 % 

    CHRISTINE SIEVERS         54.868%                 ( 8)            ( 8)      

 

    REMI ROMANIC               938                    63.289          58.421 % 

    JANE LUXTON                     %                 (  )            (  ) DNS  

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:   9     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  ANTHEA HAYES               Scratchings:          Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:  JANE HALLOWS                   Retired:     

 

  



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    INTERMEDIATE  I FEI                                          Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:15    TEST:INTERMEDIATE  I FEI   Max Points/test  380 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 LETIZIA                   2488    67.895          65.395                 % 

    GEORGIA HAYTHORPE         66.645% ( 1)            ( 2)                      

 

  2 ROXBURY LUCILLE           2299    64.474          65.789                 % 

    STUART ARCHIBALD          65.132% ( 2)            ( 1)                      

 

  3 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORE  836    62.632          63.947                 % 

    KAREN BLYTHE              63.289% ( 4)            ( 3)                      

 

  4 ANTONIO                    411    62.895          61.974                 % 

    S TREVENEN                62.434% ( 3)            ( 5)                      

 

  5 BELCAM JAZZMINE            903    58.289          62.632                 % 

    EMMALEE WESTON            60.461% ( 7)            ( 4)                      

 

  6 AVIGNON IV                 156 2  60.526          60.263                 % 

    SYLVIA MC LACHLAN         60.395% ( 5)            ( 6)                      

 

  7 FLORINZZ                  1061    59.737          57.368                 % 

    MORGAN DUELL              58.553% ( 6)            ( 7)                      

 

    BRIONI                    1917                                           % 

    GITTE DONVIG                    %                                      DNS  

 

 

 Judges: E:  NATALIE FREW              Tests Placed:   8     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  LUCIANO D'ELIA             Scratchings:          Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 

  



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    INTERMEDIATE A 2014                                          Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:16    TEST:INTERMEDIATE A 2014   Max Points/test  350 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 DUCHESS 2                  490    63.429          66.429                 % 

    JUDY SMITH                64.929% ( 1)            ( 1)                      

 

  2 LEXINGTON NITE KAP         482    58.000          56.000                 % 

    ANTONY BARTLETT           57.000% ( 4)            ( 2)                      

 

  3 BELCAM JAZZMINE            903    58.714          55.143                 % 

    EMMALEE WESTON            56.929% ( 3)            ( 3)                      

 

  4 CLIVE                     3212 1  61.143          49.429                 % 

    KYLIE RIDDELL             55.286% ( 2)            ( 4)                      

 

    FERU                       858                                           % 

    GITTE DONVIG                    %                                      SCR  

 

 

 Judges: E:  MARGARET MC IVER          Tests Placed:   5     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  JANE HALLOWS               Scratchings:   1      Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 

  



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    GRAND PRIX FEI                                               Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:17    TEST:GRAND PRIX            Max Points/test  470 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 DUCHESS 2                  490    64.894          64.149                 % 

    JUDY SMITH                64.521% ( 1)            ( 1)                      

 

  2 CLIVE                     3212    62.979          59.362                 % 

    KYLIE RIDDELL             61.170% ( 2)            ( 2)                      

 

  3 LEXINGTON NITE KAP         482    61.277          54.149                 % 

    ANTONY BARTLETT           57.713% ( 3)            ( 3)                      

 

  4 EBONY PARK ABE             568    59.362          52.553                 % 

    NATASHA ALTHOFF-KELLEY    55.957% ( 4)            ( 4)                      

 

    AMBASSI                    429                                           % 

    SHANON MC KIMMIE                %                                      SCR  

 

 

 Judges: E:  MOYA JESS                 Tests Placed:   5     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  JANE HALLOWS               Scratchings:   1      Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 

  



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    PRELIMINARY 1.2 2014 PONY                                    Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:28    TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.2 2014  Max Points/test  260 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 WILLOWCROFT LANCELOT      3357            68.269  64.423                 % 

    SARA LOVE                 66.346%         ( 1)    ( 1)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:   1     Report 

         H:  JULIE SCOTT                        H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  LORRAINE PORTER            Scratchings:          Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 

  



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    PRELIMINARY 1.3 2014 PONY                                    Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:29    TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.3 2014  Max Points/test  230 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 WILLOWCROFT LANCELOT      3357 1  58.913          67.174                 % 

    SARA LOVE                 63.043% ( 1)            ( 1)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:  CHRISTINE SIEVERS         Tests Placed:   1     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  FIONA NORMAND              Scratchings:          Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 

  



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    NOVICE 2.2 2014 PONY                                         Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:30    TEST:NOVICE 2.2 2014       Max Points/test  350 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 WESTBURY SPITFIRE         2275                    74.429          72.429 % 

    K SPARKES                 73.429%                 ( 1)            ( 2)      

 

  2 STEENDICKS CHAMP OF GLORY 4076                    71.571          74.571 % 

    S MC KIMMIE               73.071%                 ( 2)            ( 1)      

 

  3 LITTLE DUCO POP           3402                    67.143          61.714 % 

    S TAYLOR                  64.429%                 ( 3)            ( 4)      

 

  4 DIMITY OF BECKWORTH       8116                    61.429          64.000 % 

    C RITCHIE                 62.714%                 ( 5)            ( 3)      

 

  5 NILTON ZIZOU              2887                    65.571          58.857 % 

    CLAIRE REDMAN             62.214%                 ( 4)            ( 5)      

 

  6 BURROWA BASHER            3309                    59.143          57.286 % 

    S WRIGHT                  58.214%                 ( 6)            ( 6)      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:   6     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  LYN ROYCROFT               Scratchings:          Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:  A LARIN                        Retired:     

 

  



    VDC DAY 2 OPEN COMPETITION                 SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2014       

    NOVICE 2.3 2014 PONY                                         Date 14/09/2014 

    CLASS:31    TEST:NOVICE 2.3 2014       Max Points/test  290 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 STEENDICKS CHAMP OF GLORY 4076                    71.724          72.069 % 

    S MC KIMMIE               71.897%                 ( 1)            ( 1)      

 

  2 WESTBURY SPITFIRE         2275 2                  64.310          61.897 % 

    K SPARKES                 63.103%                 ( 2)            ( 2)      

 

  3 DIMITY OF BECKWORTH       8116 1                  63.966          59.138 % 

    C RITCHIE                 61.552%                 ( 3)            ( 4)      

 

  4 NILTON ZIZOU              2887                    60.862          60.690 % 

    CLAIRE REDMAN             60.776%                 ( 5)            ( 3)      

 

  5 LITTLE DUCO POP           3402                    62.069          56.034 % 

    S TAYLOR                  59.052%                 ( 4)            ( 5)      

 

    BURROWA BASHER            3309                                           % 

    S WRIGHT                        %                                      ELIM 

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:   6     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time  10:29PM 

         C:  VIRGINIA CREED             Scratchings:          Date  14/09/2014 

         M:                              Eliminated:   1 

         B:  WENDYE MYERS                   Retired:     


